No. 25, Sri Raghavendra Nilaya, 2nd floor, AECS Layout, R.M.V 2nd Stage

vrétti

1st Main Road, Ashwathnagar, Bengaluru 560094, Karnataka, India

www.vrutti.org

LIVELIHOOD IMPACT PARTNERS

Ensuring small producers are 3 times more profitable.

Statement of Foreign Receipts for the period 1st July 2020 to 30th September 2020

Date of Receipt

Donor Name

Amount in INR

03/07/2020

06/07/2020

06/07/2020

24/07/2020

06/08/2020

30/09/2020

30/09/2020

Give India Foundation

Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park,Tetbury Road
Cirencester,Gloucestershire

GL7 6JJ U.K.

International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie)
Washington DC\ 1029 Avenue NW suite 1000,Washington DC 20005
United States of America.

International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie)
Washington DC\ 1029 Avenue NW suite 1000,Washington DC 20005
United States of America.

Selco Foundation
# 690, 15th Cross, 2nd Phase J P Nagar,Bangalore: 560078

EdelGive Foundation
Edelweiss House,

Off CST Road, Kalina,
Mumbai - 400 098.

Selco Foundation

# 690, 15th Cross, 2nd Phase J P Nagar,Bangalore: 560078

Friends of Women's World Banking

101 Sakar- I Building Opp. Gandhigram Station,Ashram Road Ahmedabad -380009
Deepa Lakshmi Provision Store

Total

8,507

17,81,698

31,69,232

26,43,142

23,00,408

26,43,142

10,65,900

1,36,12,029

* Excludes interest.

Office Address: #25 2nd Floor Raghavendra Nilaya Ashwathanagar Bangalore - 560 094.

For Vrutti

Authorised Signatory
S. Balakrishnan
CEO




