

No. 25, Sri Raghavendra Nilaya, 2nd floor, AECS Layout, R.M.V 2nd Stage 1st Main Road, Ashwathnagar, Bengaluru 560094, Karnataka, India www.vrutti.org

Date of Receipt	Donor Name	Amount in INR
03/07/2020	Give India Foundation Unit 9 Cirencester Office Park,Tetbury Road Cirencester,Gloucestershire GL7 6JJ U.K.	8,507
06/07/2020	International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie) Washington DC\1029 Avenue NW suite 1000, Washington DC 20005 United States of America.	17,81,698
06/07/2020	International Initative for Impact Evaluation (3ie) Washington DC\1029 Avenue NW suite 1000, Washington DC 20005 United States of America.	31,69,232
24/07/2020	Selco Foundation	26,43,142
	# 690, 15th Cross, 2nd Phase J P Nagar,Bangalore: 560078	
06/08/2020	EdelGive Foundation	23,00,408
	Edelweiss House,	
	Off CST Road, Kalina,	
	Mumbai - 400 098.	
30/09/2020	Selco Foundation	26,43,142
	# 690, 15th Cross, 2nd Phase J P Nagar,Bangalore: 560078	
30/09/2020	Friends of Women's World Banking	10,65,900
	101 Sakar- I Building Opp. Gandhigram Station, Ashram Road Ahmedabad -380009	
	Deepa Lakshmi Provision Store	
	Total	1,36,12,029

^{*} Excludes interest.

Office Address: #25 2nd Floor Raghavendra Nilaya Ashwathanagar Bangalore - 560 094.

For Vrutti

Authorised Signatory

S. Balakrishnan

CEO